
Miravalle Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santucci Fabio (14/213) 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0

Marchegiano Guerino (14/211) 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 3 4 0 0

Cioccia Federica (14/212) 3 5 3 7 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrantuono Fabiano (14/215) 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Martino Sara (14/263) 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Calandrella Alessandro (14/210) 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Solla Desiree (14/264) 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Calandrella Mario (14/208) 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Ivan (14/209) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santucci Fabio 14/213 19 43 2,26

Marchegiano Guerino 14/211 18 29 1,61

Cioccia Federica 14/212 16 24 1,50

Mastrantuono Fabiano 14/215 11 18 1,64

Martino Sara 14/263 17 16 0,94

Calandrella Alessandro 14/210 12 7 0,58

Solla Desiree 14/264 8 5 0,62

Calandrella Mario 14/208 9 3 0,33

Giordano Ivan 14/209 2 1 0,50

Pontelan Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sicardi Antonio (15/145) 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0

Moavero Cosimo (14/198) 2 5 0 0 4 8 1 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0

Mancini  Francesco  (14/261) 3 6 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Tranchini Luigi (14/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

De Michele Luca (14/226) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0

Del Ciampo Antonio (14/197) 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccari Francesco (14/199) 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

De Michele Fiorella (14/200) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marzo Eleonora (14/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sicardi Antonio 15/145 26 69 2,65

Moavero Cosimo 14/198 19 42 2,21

Mancini  Francesco 14/261 15 24 1,60

Tranchini Luigi 14/221 9 22 2,44

De Michele Luca 14/226 16 22 1,38

Del Ciampo Antonio 14/197 10 19 1,90

Zaccari Francesco 14/199 11 17 1,55

De Michele Fiorella 14/200 6 2 0,33

Di Marzo Eleonora 14/220 0 0 0,00

Bar Antico Caffè Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borzini Elia (15/162) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0

Mastrantuono Pasquale (15/159) 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 0 0

Di Sisto Fabrizio (15/158) 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0

Tassella Luigi (14/249) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0

Di Sisto Gianluca (15/160) 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Zacchino Giuseppe (14/248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borzini Elia 15/162 28 56 2,00

Mastrantuono Pasquale 15/159 28 53 1,89

Di Sisto Fabrizio 15/158 28 44 1,57

Tassella Luigi 14/249 15 13 0,87

Di Sisto Gianluca 15/160 13 6 0,46

Zacchino Giuseppe 14/248 0 0 0,00



Happy Hour Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pelosi Giuseppe (14/137) 2 5 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0

Meglio Biagio (14/046) 2 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Del Nigro Biagio (14/078) 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Umberto (14/091) 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Francesco (14/090) 2 3 2 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Di Bruno Mimmo (14/043) 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldino Pasquale (14/196) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bruno Assunta (14/225) 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Guarino Daniele (14/173) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pelosi Giuseppe 14/137 18 32 1,78

Meglio Biagio 14/046 18 29 1,61

Del Nigro Biagio 14/078 14 24 1,71

Bruno Umberto 14/091 18 19 1,06

Calabrese Francesco 14/090 13 12 0,92

Di Bruno Mimmo 14/043 8 9 1,12

Baldino Pasquale 14/196 6 7 1,17

Bruno Assunta 14/225 12 5 0,42

Guarino Daniele 14/173 5 1 0,20

Diabolico Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Brigida Salvatore (14/088) 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 9 3 3 4 8 3 2 0 0

Di Santo  Cristian  (14/176) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 3 5 4 9 0 0

Morone  Marco  (14/118) 3 2 2 3 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0

Marino Manuel Pio (14/178) 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 10 1 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Del Vecchio Lorenzo (14/191) 2 3 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 5 2 2 2 0 0 0

Di Nallo Alessandro (14/062) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Pezzullo Lorenzo (14/081) 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Colangelo Angelo (14/087) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falato Giuseppe (14/086) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Brigida Salvatore 14/088 30 54 1,80

Di Santo  Cristian 14/176 17 32 1,88

Morone  Marco 14/118 23 31 1,35

Marino Manuel Pio 14/178 19 29 1,53

Del Vecchio Lorenzo 14/191 15 23 1,53

Di Nallo Alessandro 14/062 5 9 1,80

Pezzullo Lorenzo 14/081 7 5 0,71

Colangelo Angelo 14/087 6 4 0,67

Falato Giuseppe 14/086 6 4 0,67


